

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

**MEDIA CONTACT:** Jeremiah Noneman, Brand Manager

253-922-2030

jeremiahnoneman@milgard.com

## Milgard Offers Glass Breakage Coverage on Style Line™ Series for a Limited Time

TACOMA, WA (May 1, 2012) – Milgard is offering a free warranty upgrade to include Glass Breakage Coverage on most Style Line<sup>™</sup> Series windows and doors purchased between May 1<sup>st</sup> and July 31<sup>st</sup>, 2012.

Milgard recently added awning and casement window styles to the Style Line Series, further extending the series' full line of products including: picture windows, horizontal sliders, single hung windows, radius/arch windows, and sliding glass patio doors.

Style Line Series by Milgard offers a narrower-profile vinyl window that combines sleek, modern lines with maximum glass area. This window series is one of the most popular products for homeowners looking to upgrade existing windows because of its attractive appearance, ease of installation, low maintenance, and <a href="mailto:energy efficiency">energy efficiency</a>. Style Line is also a favorite of builders and architects because of its design flexibility.

Visit <u>milgard.com</u> to learn more about the <u>Full Lifetime Warranty with Glass Breakage</u> and <u>Style Line</u> Series windows and doors. Free warranty upgrade not available on Style Line single hung tilt windows.

**Milgard Windows & Doors Celebrating 50 Years -** *In 2012, Milgard Windows & Doors is celebrating 50 years of quality, ease of use, durability, energy efficiency and value.* 

Milgard Windows & Doors, a Masco company based in Tacoma Washington, offers a full line of vinyl, wood, fiberglass and aluminum windows and patio doors for builders, dealers and homeowners, all backed by a Full Lifetime Warranty, including parts and labor. The company has been recognized for manufacturing the nation's highest quality vinyl windows seven times in a yearly survey sponsored by Hanley-Wood Inc., publishers of BUILDER Magazine. Milgard has approximately 3,800 dealer locations nationwide. For more information, visit milgard.com or call 1.800.MILGARD.



Follow Milgard:

**Facebook** 

**Twitter** 

YouTube

LinkedIn

Headline Page 2

## **About Masco Corporation**

Headquartered in Taylor, Michigan, Masco Corporation (NYSE: MAS) is one of the world's largest manufacturers of brand-name consumer products for the home and family. Masco is also a leading provider of services that include the installation of insulation and other building products. For more information, visit <a href="masco.com">masco.com</a> or call 313.274.7400.